糧德精密有限公司
TEL: 886-2-2260-6878
FAX: 886-2-2260-8030
Amtek Technology Co., Ltd.
DRAWN
繪圖
CHECKED
核對

Insulator Material:NY66,UL94V-0
W 2 2 1 7 R -
ORDER INFORMATION
X X X X15 M 0 1X
No. of contacts
 per row
X:Box (For 2P,3P)
L0
1:Single Row
X
RoHs
W:White
Old Part No.:2217R-1XX-L
Recommended PCB Layout
(PCB TOLERANCE ±0.05)
B:Black T:Tube W/O Cap
A B
02 2.54 5.08
03 5.08 7.62
04 7.62 10.16
05 10.16 12.70
06 12.70 15.24
07 15.24 17.78
08 17.78 20.32
09 20.32 22.86
10 22.86 25.40
11 25.40 27.94
12 27.94 30.48
13 30.48 33.02
14 33.02 35.56
15 35.56 38.10
16 38.10 40.64
17 40.64 43.18
18 43.18 45.72
19 45.72 48.26
20 48.26 50.80
No. of
contacts
Dimensions
G0:Gold Flash
GB:10u"
GC:20u"
GD:30u"
S0:Selective
SB:10u"
SC:20u"
SD:30u"
T0:Tin Plated
U:Blue
GN003-JF084
Add the  Option:X:Box (For 2P,3P)B 2016/12/15